The DSX™ Docking Station easily maintains the gas detectors
that keep your people safe in hazardous environments.
THE DSX
DOCKING STATION
YOUR GAS DETECTORS
READY WHEN YOU NEED THEM
Know that your instruments are ready for use every day, every shift,
without the burden of manual maintenance routines.

Cloud PC, ServerUSB
Standalone Cloud-connected Local Server
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
INSTRUMENT CONFIGURATIONS
18109327-ABC Ventis™ MX4
18109328-ABC Ventis™ LS
18109329-ABC MX6 iBrid™
18109330-ABC Tango™ TX1
18109331-ABC GasBadge® Pro
	 -ABC A – DSX Mode:
     0 = DSX Standalone
     1 = DSXi Cloud-connected
     2 = DSX-L Local Server